South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 26, 2024, 08:05:02 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2269 (Rat #0079, Act #0044 of 1981) General Bill, By H.L. Barksdale, J.D. Bradley and D.F. MclInnis
Similar (S 0073)
A Bill to amend Sections 38-47-30, 38-49-30 and 56-13-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to license fees
for insurance brokers, adjusters, and motor vehicle physical damage appraisers, so as to increase the fee for brokers from
twenty-five dollars to fifty dollars, for adjusters from ten dollars to twenty dollars, and for appraisers from ten dollars to twenty

dollars.

01/28/81
01/28/81
02/18/81
02/19/81
02/24/81
02/25/81
02/26/81
02/26/81
02/26/81
03/26/81
03/31/81
04/09/81
04/23/81
04/27/81
04/27/81
04/27/81
05/05/81

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-351

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-351
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-658
Debate adjourned HJ-702

Debate adjourned HJ-747

Read second time HJ-768

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-815

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-8

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and enrolled SJ-15

Ratified R 79 HJ-2038

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/82

Act No. 44

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



