South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 08:05:02 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2269 (Rat #0079, Act #0044 of 1981) General Bill, By H.L. Barksdale, J.D. Bradley and D.F. McInnis Similar (S 0073)

A Bill to amend Sections 38-47-30, 38-49-30 and 56-13-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to license fees for insurance brokers, adjusters, and motor vehicle physical damage appraisers, so as to increase the fee for brokers from twenty-five dollars to fifty dollars, for adjusters from ten dollars to twenty dollars, and for appraisers from ten dollars to twenty dollars.

01/28/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-351
01/28/81	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-351
02/18/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-658
02/19/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-702
02/24/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-747
02/25/81	House	Read second time HJ-768
02/26/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-815
02/26/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/26/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-10
03/26/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-8
03/31/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
04/09/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-15
04/23/81	House	Ratified R 79 HJ-2038
04/27/81		Signed By Governor
04/27/81		Effective date 01/01/82
04/27/81		Act No. 44
05/05/81		Copies available